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I COMBINATION POSSIBILITIES JUPITERII SERIES I
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SPECIFICATION JU 12000 II

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power

L/D
cm

als
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa
kw
kw

Machine dimensions (I x w x h)

Machine weight
Hopper capacity
Oil tank capacity

NOTE:

t

kg
|

5000 6800

80
24.8
2262
2058

487
225
70.9

90 100
22 19.8
2863 3534
2605 3216
616 761
178 144
88.9 109
0-145

21
45+22+7.5
54.25
10.7x3.4x2.8
52
100
950

*) with min. mold height / with max. mold height

**) moving platen: 2/3 of max. mold weight

110
18
4276
3891
921
119
129

90
24.4
2990
2721

526
235
88.1

B C
100 110
22 20

3691 4467
3359 4065
650 787
190 157
108 128.4

0-133
21
55+22+7.5
70.6
10.7x3.4x2.8
54
100
1070

D
120
18.3
5316
4838
936
132
149.9

100
24.2
4006
3645

682

220

101

STANDARD
8400

12000
1300 x 1200
1250
600
350
230
2650
2050/ 1400
20

110 120
22 20.2
4847 5768
4410 5249
825 982
182 153
121 140
0-115

21
55+37+75
82.8
10.7x3.4x 4.2
56
200
1200
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130
18.6
6769
6160
1153

130

161

110
26.2
5227
4756

806

204

119

B C
120 130
24 22.2
6220 7300
5661 6643
960 1126
171 146
138 159

0-102

21
75+37+7.5

104
11x3.4x4.2

59

400

1200

D
140
20.6
8467
7705
1306
126
182

e

JUPITERII SERIES

L/D
cm

gls
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa

kw

kw

(I xw x h)
t

kg

|

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power
Machine dimensions
Machine weight
Hopper capacity

Oil tank capacity
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I DIMENSIONS JU 12000 II JUPITERII SERIES I
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SPECIFICATION JU 13000 II

CLAMPING UNIT

Clamping force kN
Space between tie bars mm
Max. mold height mm
Min. mold height mm
Ejector stroke mm
Ejector force kN
Max. daylight mm
Mold opening stroke * mm
Max. mold weight ** t

INJECTION UNIT

Screw diameter mm
Screw L /D ratio L/D
Shot size (theoretical) cm?®
Injection weight (PS) g
Injection rate als
Injection pressure Mpa
Plasticizing rate (PS) als
Screw speed rpm
OTHERS

Max. pump pressure Mpa
Pump motor power kw
Heating power kw
Machine dimensions (I x w x h)
Machine weight t
Hopper capacity kg

Oil tank capacity I

NOTE:

A B C D A B C D
90 100 110 120 100 110 120 130
24.4 22 20 18.3 24.2 22 20.2 18.6
2990 3691 4467 5316 4006 4847 5768 6769
2721 3359 4065 4838 3645 4410 5249 6160
526 650 787 936 682 825 982 1153
235 190 157 132 220 182 153 130
88.1 108 128.4 149.9 101 121 140 161
0-133 0-115
21 21
55+22+7.5 55+37+ 7.5
70.6 82.8
10.4 x 3.5 x 3.1 10.5x35x%x4
61 63
100 200
1070 1200

*) with min. mold height / with max. mold height

**) moving platen: 2/3 of max. mold weight

STANDARD
10600

13000
1380 x 1280
1350
650
350
230
2850
2200/ 1500
23

A B C
110 120 130
26.2 24 22.2
5227 6220 7300
4756 5661 6643
806 960 1126
204 171 146
119 138 159
0-102

21
75+37+ 75
104
11.4x35x%x4.4
65
400
1200

140
20.6
8467
7705
1306
126
182
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130
24
8362
7610
1154
174
160

B C
140 150
22.3 20.8
9698 11133
8825 10131
1338 1536
150 131
183 209
0-97
21
110+37+7.5
115.5
11.8x3.5x5
70
400
1690

e

JUPITERII SERIES

CLAMPING UNIT

kN Clamping force

mm Space between tie bars
mm Max. mold height

mm Min. mold height

mm Ejector stroke

kN Ejector force

mm Max. daylight

mm Mold opening stroke *
t Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT

mm Screw diameter

L/D Screw L /D ratio

cm’® Shot size (theoretical)

g Injection weight (PS)

als Injection rate

Mpa Injection pressure

gls Plasticizing rate (PS)

rpm Screw speed
OTHERS

Mpa Max. pump pressure

kw Pump motor power

kw Heating power

(Ixw x h) Machine dimensions

t Machine weight

kg Hopper capacity

| Oil tank capacity




e

] DpiMENSIONS JU 13000 T JUPITERT SERIES ||

Front view
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SPECIFICATION JU 14000 II

e

JUPITERII SERIES

STANDARD

10600
CLAMPING UNIT CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force kN 14000 kN Clamping force
Space between tie bars mm 1460 x 1360 mm Space between tie bars
Max. mold height mm 1450 mm Max. mold height
Min. mold height mm 700 mm Min. mold height
Ejector stroke mm 400 mm Ejector stroke
Ejector force kN 330 kN Ejector force
Max. daylight mm 3050 mm Max. daylight
Mold opening stroke * mm 2350/ 1600 mm Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight ** t 27 t Max. mold weight **
INJECTION UNIT A B C D A B C D A B C D | A B C INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter mm 90 100 110 120 100 110 120 130 110 120 130 140 130 140 150 mm Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio L/D 244 22 20 18.3 24.2 22 20.2 186 | 262 24 22.2 206 | 24 223 20.8 L/D Screw L /D ratio
Shot size (theoretical) cm’ 2990 3691 4467 5316 4006 4847 5768 6769 5227 6220 7300 8467 8362 9698 11133 cm’ Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS) g 2721 3359 4065 4338 3645 4410 5249 6160 | 4756 5661 6643 7705 | 7610 8825 10131 g Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate als 526 650 787 936 682 825 982 1153 806 960 1126 1306 1154 1338 1536 gls Injection rate
Injection pressure Mpa 235 190 157 132 220 182 153 130 | 204 171 146 126 | 174 150 131 Mpa Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS) als 88.1 108 128.4 149.9 101 121 140 161 119 138 159 182 160 183 209 gls Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed rom 0-133 0-115 | 0-102 | 0-97 rom Screw speed
OTHERS OTHERS
Max. pump pressure Mpa 21 21 21 21 Mpa Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power kw 55+22+7.5 55+37+ 75 75+37+75 110437+7.5 kw Pump motor power
Heating power kw 70.6 82.8 104 115.5 kw Heating power
Machine dimensions (I x w x h) 11.3 x 3.6 x 3.1 11.5x3.6x4 116 x3.6x4.4 12x 3.6 x5 (I xw x h) Machine dimensions
Machine weight t 70 72 74 79 t Machine weight
Hopper capacity kg 100 200 400 400 kg Hopper capacity
Oil tank capacity I 1070 1200 1200 1690 | Oil tank capacity

NOTE:
*) with min. mold height / with max. mold height
**) moving platen: 2/3 of max. mold weight
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DIMENSIONS JU 14000 II JUPITERII SERIES
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SPECIFICATION JU 16000 II

e

JUPITERII SERIES

\ STANDARD

6800 20 0) 10600 14600
CLAMPING UNIT CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force kN 16000 kN Clamping force
Space between tie bars  mm 1550 x 1450 mm Space between tie bars
Max. mold height mm 1550 mm Max. mold height
Min. mold height mm 700 mm Min. mold height
Ejector stroke mm 400 mm Ejector stroke
Ejector force kN 330 kN Ejector force
Max. daylight mm 3250 mm Max. daylight
Mold opening stroke *  mm 2550/1700 mm Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight ** t 33 t Max. mold weight **
INJECTION UNIT A B C D A B C D A B C D | A B C A B C D INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter mm 90 100 110 120 100 110 120 130 110 120 130 140 130 140 150 140 150 160 170 mm Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio L/D 24.4 22 20 18.3 24.2 22 20.2 18.6 26.2 24 22.2 20.6 | 24 223 20.8 24 22.4 21 19.8 L/D Screw L /D ratio
Shot size (theoretical) cm?® 2990 3691 4467 5316 4006 4847 5768 6769 5227 6220 7300 8467 8362 9698 11133 10468 12017 13672 15435 cm’® Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS) g 2721 3359 4065 4838 3645 4410 5249 6160 4756 5661 6643 7705 | 7610 8825 10131 9526 10935 12442 14046 g Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate als 526 650 787 936 682 825 982 1135 806 960 1126 1306 1154 1338 1536 1219 1399 1592 1797 als Injection rate
Injection pressure Mpa 235 190 157 132 220 182 153 130 204 171 146 126 | 174 150 131 184 160 141 125 Mpa Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS) gls 88.1 108 128.4 149.9 101 121 140 161 119 138 159 182 160 183 209 153 174 194 220 als Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed rpm 0-133 0-115 0-102 | 0-97 0-84 rom Screw speed
OTHERS OTHERS
Max. pump pressure Mpa 21 21 21 21 21 Mpa Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power kw 55+22+11 55+37+11 75437+11 110+37+ 11 110 +55+ 11 kw Pump motor power
Heating power kw 70.6 82.8 104 115.5 133 kw Heating power
Machine dimensions (I x w x h) 11.4 x 3.6 x 3.1 11.5 x 3.6 x 4.1 11.9x3.6x4.4 12.2x 3.6 x5.0 12.6 x 3.6 x 5.1 (Ixw x h) Machine dimensions
Machine weight t 82 84 86 88 90 t Machine weight
Hopper capacity kg 100 200 400 400 400 kg Hopper capacity
Oil tank capacity I 1070 1200 1200 1690 2090 | Oil tank capacity

NOTE:

*) with min. mold height / with max. mold height
**) moving platen: 2/3 of max. mold weight
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SPECIFICATION JU 18500 II

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power

L/D
cm

als
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa
kw
kw

Machine dimensions (I x w x h)

Machine weight
Hopper capacity
Oil tank capacity

NOTE:

t

kg
|

100 110 120
24.2 22 20.2
4006 4847 5768
3645 4410 5249
682 825 982
220 182 153

101 121 140

0-115

21
55+37+11
82.8
11.8 x 3.8 x 3.9
94
200
1200

*) with min. mold height / with max. mold height
**) moving platen: 2/3 of max. mold weight

D
130
18.6
6769
6160
1135
130
161

A
110
26.2
5227
4756
806
204
119

120 130
24 22.2

6220 7300
5661 6643
960 1126

171 146
138 159
0-102

21
75+37+11
104
12.2 x 3.8 x 4.6
96
400
1200

8400 10600

140
20.6
8467
7705
1306

126

182

| STANDARD
14600

18500
1650 x 1550
1600
750
450
450
3300
2550/ 1700
40

A B
130 140
.24 223
8362 9698
| 7610 8825
1154 1338
174 150
160 183
| 0-97

21
110+ 37 + 11
115.5
12.6 x 3.8 x 5.1
98
400
1690

C
150
20.8
11133
10131
1536
131
209

www.haitian.com

A B C
140 150 160
24 22.4 21
10468 12017 13672
9526 10935 12442
1219 1399 1592
184 160 141
153 174 194
0-84
21
110 +55+ 11
133
12.8 x 3.8 x 5.3
100
400
2090

D
170
19.8

15435
14046
1797
125
220

37000
185
21.6
26074
23727
1807
140
254
0-70

21
110+75+ 11
215.2
145%x 3.8 x5.5
112
400
2740

L/D
cm

gls
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa

kw

kw

(I xw x h)
t

kg

|

e

JUPITERII SERIES

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power
Machine dimensions
Machine weight
Hopper capacity

Oil tank capacity




DIMENSIONS JU 18500 II
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1615 Max. Daylight:3300 1850
‘ Max. Mold:1600
! Min. Mold:750
INEEEEENEEENI 1
NENENERENEN } | |
: Q|
| | jﬁ
FE I S ) ) s S S PR b
N
| | \_SR20
50
980
Platen dimensions Platen dimensions
Moving platen Fixed platen
2310 2310
1650 1650
44XM30 L65
44XM30L65
| ‘ | - % et e WA N RS B
‘ FERN ‘ ©) 5 ‘ \;‘fo B ‘ q 9
+
JMEENO lefligalNe
ooo ‘ ‘ ) ‘ ‘ ©
<+ ‘q}fﬁ *&q}‘ 4 & 4+ + 4+
@ $ <+ +
‘*’$ Q;’ + +
— — 8X040 N m]sﬁaTz— = 2370 2315 —
" + e e St 4 ¢+ b+ e 20 I
sl Ll o o e ¢ o 5
N = 18 Q| 2 E
o%SI— H ¥ T ¢ f;&stg%q;_j “%2 + b+ b \ + v+ J§2
gr & v NES =D == 984
3 Rle Rlg
PN gl v | v+ & S
@D 9 P
4 %{B @ + & S
E3 2NN P
O iR fageeee= MEIPERE 1R
V ] D
) e o
Too 7~ 50| ][40 - 1. | o9 o==0__ I} LJT N
75 280 (66) 140 Il (66)
25) 420 280
200 560 420
350 700 3 8 560 3 ®
500 840 700
650 980 K 840 [
25| 41 980 25| a1
Robot Robot
Mechanical interface Top view fixed platen
1974 1749
\
1650
78
" 280 1400 280
20XM24150 L
[ e 2 i Ll i
; I :
=
S + n + +
3 § i"“ <+ O O + <+
3| & S + -+ +
al > g L]t
= g L\_‘ Hopp iy B A &
o |8
N
]
g

90+10

=
JUPITERII SERIES
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SPECIFICATION JU 21000 II

CLAMPING UNIT

Clamping force kN
Space between tie bars mm
Max. mold height mm
Min. mold height mm
Ejector stroke mm
Ejector force kN
Max. daylight mm
Mold opening stroke * mm
Max. mold weight ** t

INJECTION UNIT

Screw diameter mm
Screw L /D ratio L/D
Shot size (theoretical) cm?®
Injection weight (PS) g
Injection rate als
Injection pressure Mpa
Plasticizing rate (PS) als
Screw speed rpm
OTHERS

Max. pump pressure Mpa
Pump motor power kw
Heating power kw
Machine dimensions (I x w x h)
Machine weight t
Hopper capacity kg

Oil tank capacity I

NOTE:

*) with min. mold height / with max. mold height

**) moving platen: 2/3 of max. mold weight

A B C D A B C |
110 120 130 140 130 140 150
26.2 24 222 20.6 24 223 20.8 |
5227 6220 7300 8467 8362 9698 11133
4756 5661 6643 7705 7610 8825 10131 |
806 960 1126 1306 1154 1338 1536
204 171 146 126 174 150 131 |
119 138 159 182 160 183 209
0-102 0-97 |
21 21
75+37+11 110+ 37+ 11
104 115.5
13x45x 4.6 13x4.5x 5.2
111 113
400 400
1200 1690

140
24
10468
9526
1219
184
153

STANDARD
19300

21000
1800 x 1600
1700
800
450
450
3500
2700/ 1800
50

B C
150 160
22.4 21

12017 13672
10935 12442
1399 1592
160 141
174 194
0-84

21
110 +55+ 11
133
13x45x%x5.3
115
400
2090

www.haitian.com

D
170
19.8

15435
14046
1797
125
220

37000
185
21.6

26074

23727
1807
140
254
0-70

21
110 +75+ 11
215.2
146 x4.5x 5.5
123
400
2740

50000
200
20
35186
32019
2153
141
253
0-60

21
110 +55+55+ 11
215.2
149 %x4.5x%x5.5
130
400
3000

e

JUPITERII SERIES

L/D
cm

gls
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa

kw

kw

(I xw x h)
t

kg

|

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power
Machine dimensions
Machine weight
Hopper capacity

Oil tank capacity
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DIMENSIONS JU 21000 II JUPITERII SERIES I

Clamping Unit
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SPECIFICATION JU 24000 II

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power

L/D
cm

als
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa
kw
kw

Machine dimensions (I x w x h)

Machine weight
Hopper capacity
Oil tank capacity

NOTE:

t

kg
|

A B
130 140
24 22.3
8362 9698
7610 8825
1154 1338
174 150
160 183
0-97
21
110+37+ 11
115.5
13.5x4.7x5.3
139
400
1690

*) with min. mold height / with max. mold height
**) moving platen: 2/3 of max. mold weight

150
20.8
11133
10131
1536
131
209

A B C
140 150 160
24 22.4 21
10468 12017 13672
9526 10935 12442
1219 1399 1592
184 160 141
153 174 194
0-84
21
110 + 55 + 11
133
13.5x4.7x5.4
141
400
2090

14600 19300

170
19.8
15435
14046
1797
125
220

STANDARD
37000

24000
1900x1700
1800
800
500
450
3700
2900/1900
59

37000
185
21.6
26074
23727
1807
140
254
0-70

21
110+75+ 11
215.2

14.6 x 4.7 x 5.5

143
400
2740

www.haitian.com

50000
200
20
35186
32019
2153
141
253
0-60

21

110 +55+55+ 11

215.2

149 x4.7x53

150
400
3000

62000
220
20.5

45616

41510

2247
135
264

0-50

21

110 + 55 + 55 +11

232.6

16.1x4.6 x5.4

155
400
3070

L/D
cm

gls
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa

kw

kw

(I xw x h)
t

kg

|

e

JUPITERII SERIES

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power
Machine dimensions
Machine weight
Hopper capacity

Oil tank capacity
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I DIMENSIONS JU 24000 II JUPITERII SERIES I

Clamping Unit Front view
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SPECIFICATION JU 28000 II

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power

L/D
cm

als
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa
kw
kw

Machine dimensions (I x w x h)

Machine weight
Hopper capacity
Oil tank capacity

NOTE:

t

kg
|

A
140
24
10468
9526
1219
184
153

12017
10935

B C
150 160
22.4 21

1399 1592
160 141
174 194

0-84

21
110 +55+ 11
133
14x4.7x54
161
400
2090

*) with min. mold height / with max. mold height

**) moving platen: 2/3 of max. mold weight

13672
12442

D
170
19.8

15435
14046
1797
125
220

19300 37000

37000
185
21.6
26074
23727
1807
140
254
0-70

21
110+75+ 11
215.2
15.6 x 4.7 x 5.5
163
400
2740

STANDARD
50000

28000
2000 x 1800
1900
900
500
450
4100
3200/ 2200
66

50000 |
200

20 |
35186
32019 |
2153

141 |
253

0-60 |

21

110 + 55+ 55+ 11

215.2
159 %x4.7 x5.5
165
400
3000

www.haitian.com

62000
220
20.5

45616

41510
2247
135
264
0-50

21

110 + 55 + 55 +11

232.6
16.5x4.7 x5.5
172
400
3070

88000
240
22
56549
51459
2882
156
285
0-45

21

110+ 110+ 55+ 55 + 11

289.7

18x4.7 x6.1

185
600
4530

e

JUPITERII SERIES

L/D
cm

gls
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa

kw

kw

(I xw x h)
t

kg

|

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power
Machine dimensions
Machine weight
Hopper capacity

Oil tank capacity
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JUPITERII SERIES

DIMENSIONS JU 28000 II
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SPECIFICATION JU 33000 II

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power

L/D
cm

als
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa
kw
kw

Machine dimensions (I x w x h)

Machine weight
Hopper capacity
Oil tank capacity

NOTE:

t

kg
|

A
140
24
10468
9526
1219
184
153

19300
B C
150 160
22.4 21

12017 13672
10935 12442

1399 1592
160 141
174 194
0-84
21
110 +55+ 11
133
14.7 x 5.0 x 5.7
188
400
2090

*) with min. mold height / with max. mold height

**) moving platen: 2/3 of max. mold weight

D
170
19.8

15435
14046
1797
125
220

37000

37000
185
21.6
26074
23727
1807
140
254
0-70

21
110 +75+ 11
215.2
16 x 5.0 x 5.7
190
400
2740

50000

50000
200
20
35186
32019
2153
141
253
0-60

21

110 +55+55+ 11

215.2

16.3 x5.0x 5.7

192
400
3000

STANDARD
62000

33000
2160 x 1900
2000
1000
550
580
4160
3160/2160
75

62000
220
20.5

45616

41510

2247
135
264

0-50

21
110 + 55 +55 + 11
232.6
16.9 x 5.0 x 5.7
194
400
3070

www.haitian.com

88000
240
22
56549
51459
2882
156
285
0-45

21
110+ 110 + 55+ 55 + 11
289.7
18.5x 5.0 x 6.1
208
600
4530

e

JUPITERII SERIES

L/D
cm

gls
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa

kw

kw

(I xw x h)
t

kg

|

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power
Machine dimensions
Machine weight
Hopper capacity

Oil tank capacity
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] DimENSIONS Ju 330001 JUPITERT SERIES ||

Clamping Unit Front view
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e

I TECHNISCHE DATEN JU 40000 II

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power

L/D
cm

als
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa
kw
kw

Machine dimensions (I x w x h)

Machine weight
Hopper capacity
Oil tank capacity

NOTE:

t

kg
|

37000

37000
185
21.6
26074
23727
1807
140
254
0-70

21
110 +75+ 11
215.2
16.5x 54 x5.7
242
400
2740

*) with min. mold height / with max. mold height
**) moving platen: 2/3 of max. mold weight

50000

50000
200
20
35186
32019
2153
141
253
0-60

21
110 + 55 +55 + 11
215.2
16.8 x 5.4 x 5.7
244
400
3000

62000

62000
220
20.5

45616

41510

2247
135
264

0-50

21
110 + 55+ 55+ 11
232.6
17.4 x 5.4 x 5.7
244
400
3070

STANDARD
88000

40000
2400 x 2000
2100
1000
550
580
4460
3460/ 2360
86

88000
240
22
56549
51459
2882
156
285
0-45

21
110+ 110 + 55 +55 + 11
289.7
19.2 x 5.4 x 6.1
248
600
4530

www.haitian.com

STANDARD
106000

40000
2400 x 2000
2100
1000
550
580
4460
3460/ 2360
86

106000
260
20.3

80170
72955
3382
133
297
0-40

21
110+ 110 + 55+ 55 + 11
289.7
19.3x5.4%x55
255
600
4530

JUPITERII SERIES

L/D
cm

gls
Mpa
gls
rpm

Mpa

kw

kw

(I xw x h)
t

kg

|

CLAMPING UNIT
Clamping force

Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height
Ejector stroke

Ejector force

Max. daylight

Mold opening stroke *
Max. mold weight **

INJECTION UNIT
Screw diameter
Screw L /D ratio

Shot size (theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection rate
Injection pressure
Plasticizing rate (PS)
Screw speed

OTHERS

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heating power
Machine dimensions
Machine weight
Hopper capacity

Oil tank capacity



DIMENSIONS JU 40000 II

Clamping Unit
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Robot Robot
Mechanical interface Top view fixed platen
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JUPITERII SERIES

Front view
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Side view

¥ standard

37000 4185 3936 5727 2170 2731 2681 1935 1505 844 8472 7515 7052 3180
50000 4185 3936 5515 2170 2731 2681 1960 1520 844 8472 7820 7052 3180
62000 4185 3936 5515 2170 2731 2681 1960 1520 844 8472 8389 7052 3180
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